

Discuri de taiere.

I.D.: 103721211

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	42674000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 76,10 RON - 76,10 RON

Descriere: DSA 230X1.9X22.2 INOX - 4 buc * 6.90 Ron = 27.60 Ron DSA 230x2.0x22.2 - 4 buc * 6.50 Ron = 26.00 Ron DSA 115x1.0x22.2 INOX - 6 buc * 3.75 Ron = 22.50 Ron. Solicitam :Certificat de Conformitate; Declaratie de Conformitate ; Garantie;
